

Programmes 2017

A maximum of 8 students per class Each lesson is 60 minutes Minimum age: 17 years old

Octorial programmes

Octorial programme

Tuition fees per week

No. of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
Octorial programme	£482	£452	£422	£397

For a 1 week course, please add £90 to the 2-3 week price shown above.

Octorial programme: 27.5 hours per week

Enhanced programme

Octorial programme + added one-to-one lessons

Additional one-to-one lessons per week	Supplement per week	
5 one-to-one lessons	£396	
7.5 one-to-one lessons	£594	

Essential programme

Tuition fees per week

No. of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
Essential programme	£328	£298	£268	£243

For a 1 week course, please add £90 to the 2-3 week price shown above.

Essential programme: 18 hours per week

One-to-one lessons for specific purposes

Tuition fees per week

No. of weeks	1	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
5 hours	£486	£396	£366	£336	£311
7.5 hours	£684	£594	£564	£534	£509
10 hours	£882	£792	£762	£732	£707
15 hours	£1278	£1188	£1158	£1128	£1103
20 hours	£1674	£1584	£1554	£1524	£1499
25 hours	£2070	£1980	£1950	£1920	£1895
30 hours	£2466	£2376	£2346	£2316	£2291
35 hours	£2862	£2772	£2742	£2712	£2687

Exam fees

- IELTS: £155
- Cambridge FCE £135, CAE £140 and CPE £145
- SELT: £200
- BULATS: £38

Examination Preparation

Cambridge Exam Preparation

No. of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
Cambridge Exam Preparation	£482	£452	£422	£397

Cambridge Exam Preparation: 27.5 hours per week

IELTS Exam Preparation

Tuition fees per week

No. of weeks	2-3	4-7	8-11	12-52
IELTS Exam Preparation	£482	£452	£422	£397

IELTS Exam Preparation: 27.5 hours per week

Accommodation and Travel

Homestay - per week

Single room	£195
Extra night	£41
Single room - en-suite	£315
Extra night	£51

Residence - per week

July	
Single room - half-board	£415
Extra night	£64

August*	
Single room - half-board	£465
Extra night	£72

Minimum age in residence: 18 years

Self-Catering Apartment - per week

July	
Single room - en-suite	£315
Extra night	£51

August*	
Single room - en-suite	£340
Extra night	£52

Minimum age in apartments: 18 years

Travel

Airport	Taxi – arrival	Taxi - departure
Edinburgh	£55	£50

All prices are quoted for single journeys (one way). The taxi reservation is made by the school and charged on the course invoice.

^{*}The price is higher due to the Edinburgh Festivals.



Teacher Training Courses

Language and Methodology Refresher

(primary) 27.5 hours per week

Course dates	Fees per two-week course	
23.07.17 - 05.08.17	£1125	
06.08.17 - 19.08.17	21123	

Language and Methodology Refresher

(secondary/adults) 27.5 hours per week

Course dates	Fees per two-week course	
23.07.17 - 05.08.17	£1125	
06.08.17 - 19.08.17	21123	

Active Methodology

(secondary/adults) 20 hours per week

Course dates	Fees per two-week course	
09.07.17 - 22.07.17		
23.07.17 - 05.08.17	£826	
06.08.17 - 19.08.17		

Content and Language Integrated Learning

(primary) 20 hours per week

Course dates	Fees per two-week course
23.07.17 - 05.08.17	£826
06.08.17 - 19.08.17	1020

Content and Language Integrated Learning

(secondary) 20 hours per week

Course dates	Fees per two-week course	
23.07.17 - 05.08.17 06.08.17 - 19.08.17	£826	

Storytelling

20 hours per week

Course dates	Fees per one-week course
23.07.17 - 29.07.17	£413

Pronunciation

20 hours per week

Course dates	Fees per one-week course
30.07.17 - 05.08.17	£413

Courses for Young Learners

14-17 years

The programme includes 15 hours of tuition per week, in small classes with a maximum of 8 students per class. Accommodation is either with local host families or in a residence. Each afternoon, a full programme of sports and cultural activities is planned, and there are excursions every weekend.

Course dates and fees

2-week programmes	Homestay	Residence
02.07.17 - 15.07.17	£1767	£2458
09.07.17 - 22.07.17	£1767	£2458
16.07.16 - 29.07.17	£1767	£2458
23.07.16 - 05.08.17	£1767	£2458
3-week programmes		
02.07.17 - 22.07.17	£2651	£3687
09.07.17 - 29.07.17	£2651	£3687
16.07.16 - 05.08.17	£2651	£3687

Airport transfers

Airport transfers are included from Edinburgh Airport on arrival and departure, on standard dates and times.

On arrival day (Sunday), standard transfer times are 09.00 to 20.00.

On departure day (Saturday), standard transfer times are 09.00 to 20.00.

Transfers can be arranged outside these hours at a cost of £68 (one way) for Edinburgh students.